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Standard Oeviatiorls 

Scandard deuistir:,ris arc cstimnced from hi;;l,<>rical dam as Uescribcd in Chapter 6. Since there is r f ~  

cvidcnce of a rnajnr change in t he  variabiliry of i;CttirnS: or1 largt  company Stocks, ~ Y C  use the cnLire 
period 193.6-.200& to estimare rhe standard deVinti,on of rhcsr a s m  classcs. For bands and bills, W& 
the priiad s970-ioob. The use uf this molt ccccrit pei*iud rcflcca rhc lacc that thc volatiliry of bonds 
has irscrtascd ovcr tinie, 
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Alrnos Energy Corporation 

Attorney General Wirwss J Ranclall Woolridge 

CAPM Size Prerrtium 

Company 

AGL Re$ourc@s 
Laclede Group 
New Jersey Resources 
NICOR 
Northwest Natural Gas 
Piedmont Natural Gas 
South Jersey Industri8b 
Sauthwes! Gas 
WGI, Holdings 

Market 

Millions Premium 
Capitalization in CAPM Size 

53,100 
$650 

$1,400 
o2,uoo 
%1,200 
%l,900 
s 1.000 
151,tjQO 
51,500 

Group Avereges $1,583 

Atmos Energy $2,800 

Source: 
Morning Star's SBBl Valuation €clition 200'7 Yearbook 
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